6:00 pm
6:25 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm
8:15 pm

8:30 pm

AGENDA
EAST GOSHEN TOWNSHIP
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Annual Planning Session
Tuesday, January 28, 2020
6:00 PM
Refreshments/Sandwiches
Pledge of Allegiance/Moment of Silence
Conservancy Board
Futurist Committee
Historical Commission
Municipal Authority
Park and Recreation Commission
Pipeline Task Force
Planning Commission

Sustainability Advisory Committee

Board of Supervisors Recap and Closing Remarks

For those ABC’s that will be bringing their 2019 Accomplishments and 2020 Goals to
meeting, please bring an extra copy for the minute taker. Thanks.

F:\Data\Shared Data\Agendas\Board of Supervisors\2020\2020-01-28_Annual Planning Session.doc



