AGENDA EAST GOSHEN TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Annual Planning Session

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 6:00 PM

6:00 pm	Refreshments/Sandwiches
6:25 pm	Pledge of Allegiance/Moment of Silence
6:30 pm	Conservancy Board
6:45 pm	Futurist Committee
7:00 pm	Historical Commission
7:15 pm	Municipal Authority
7:30 pm	Park and Recreation Commission
7:45 pm	Pipeline Task Force
8:00 pm	Planning Commission
8:15 pm	Sustainability Advisory Committee
8:30 pm	Board of Supervisors Recap and Closing Remarks

For those ABC's that will be bringing their 2019 Accomplishments and 2020 Goals to meeting, please bring an extra copy for the minute taker. Thanks.

F:\Data\Shared Data\Agendas\Board of Supervisors\2020\2020-01-28_Annual Planning Session.doc